Iris Type Image Size Focal Length(mm) Aperture Range(F)
LV14-ID2812 2.8-12 1.4-C
LV10-ID3080 3-8 1.0-C
LV12-ID3580 3.5-8 1.2-C
LV14-ID3580 3.5-8 1.4-C
LV18-ID50100 5-100 1.8-C
LV14-ID6015 6-15 1.4-C
LV12-ID6036 6-36 1.4-C
LV16-ID6060 6-60 1.6-C
LV16-ID1230 12-30 1.6-C
Auto Iris (DC) 1/3"
ModelVari-Focal
Iris Type Image Size Focal Length(mm) Aperture Range(F)
LV14-IM2812 2.8-12 1.4-360
LV10-IM3080 3-8 1.0-360
LV12-IM3580 3.5-8 1.2-360
LV14-IM3580 3.5-8 1.4-360
LV18-IM50100 5-100 1.8-360
LV14-IM6015 6-15 1.4-360
LV12-IM6036 6-36 1.4-360
LV16-IM6060 6-60 1.6-360
LV16-IM1230 12-30 1.6-360
Model
Manual Iris 1/3"
Vari-Focal